

PETROLEUM ADVANTAGESM PROGRAM

RT Specialty's Umbrella / Excess Fuel Energy Program, Petroleum AdvantageSM, is a competitive solution for clients in the fuel hauling industry. Our long-standing, strong relationship with a highly rated carrier has allowed us to craft an exclusive insurance solution for fuel haulers in all 50 states.

The fuel haulers Petroleum AdvantageSM program is only available through RT Specialty and includes our own proprietary forms and coverage enhancements. We invite you to contact us today to learn more about our exclusive Petroleum AdvantageSM product and to better acquaint yourself with RT Specialty's full spectrum of insurance capabilities.

COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS

- \$10M program capacity (Additional limits through brokerage)
- · Highly rated carrier
- · Available countrywide
- · Pay plans at no charge
- · Admitted States: MI, MN, MA, NY, NJ and PA (more to be added)
- Program Preferred Pricing (lower minimums)

EXCLUSIVE COVERAGE FORMS

- Available only to agents and brokers with RT Specialty through our PetroleumAdvantageSM Program.
- \$25K Crisis Response Coverage
- \$50K Information Security Coverage
- Broaden AL & GL Pollution

GENERAL COVERAGE

- Upset & overturn
- Hostile fire
- Products & completed ops
- · Loading & unloading
- · Seepage pollution coverage
- Follow form explosion, collapse and underground property damage

UMBRELLA / EXCESS

- C-stores / gas stations
- Fuel oil dealers-with or without burner service
- Oil jobbers
- Fuel distributors & transporters including haul-for-hire
- LPG (propane) dealers & distributors
- Waste oil transporters
- · Crude oil

CONTACT

For more information, please contact your local RT Transportation broker or underwriter.

RTSPECIALTY.COM

The description of this program is a summary of available coverages. Actual policy language will dictate the scope of coverage in the event of a loss. Policyholders and their agents should read the full policy form and any applicable endorsements for full terms and conditions. RT Specialty is a division of RSG Specialty, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company based in Illinois.

RT Specialty is a division of RSG Specialty, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company based in Illinois. RSG Specialty, LLC, is a subsidiary of Ryan Specialty Group, LLC (RSG). RT Specialty provides wholesale insurance brokerage and other services to agents and brokers. As a wholesale broker, RT Specialty does not solicit insurance from the public. Some products may only be available in certain states, and some products may only be available from surplus lines insurers. In California: RSG Specialty Insurance Services, LLC (License # 0G97516). ©2024 Ryan Specialty Group, LLC.